Solutions for Comfort, Privacy - and Savings!
3M Monitor Arms
MMM-LX600MB Notebook and Projector Riser, EZ Adjust $144.99
MMM-MA100MB Monitor Arm, Desk Mount, Mechanical Adjust $189.99
MMM-MA200MB Monitor Arm, Desk Mount, EZ Adjust $309.97
MMM-MA220MB Dual Monitor Arm, Desk Mount, EZ Adjust $559.97
MMM-MS110MB Monitor Stand, EZ Adjust $94.99
Name
Company
Address
City State Zip
Buy any one (1) 3M Monitor Arm
and any one (1) frameless
3M Computer Privacy Filter
and receive a $30 rebate.
$30Rebate
on select 3M Computer Privacy Filters
and 3M Monitor Arms*
3M™ LCD and Notebook Privacy Computer Filters
(Sizes indicated according to a diagonal measurement.)
MMM-PF12.1 Notebook Filter Fits 12.1" screens $85.63
MMM-PF12.1W Widescreen Notebook Filter Fits 12.1" screens $88.12
MMM-PF14.1 Notebook Filter Fits 14.1" screens $87.50
MMM-PF14.1W Widescreen Notebook Filter Fits 14.1" screens $90.00
MMM-PF15.0 Notebook/LCD Filter Fits 15.0" screens $95.00
MMM-PF15.4W Widescreen Notebook Filter Fits 15.4" screens $97.50
MMM-PF17.0 LCD Filter Fits 17.0" screens $151.88
MMM-PF17.0W Widescreen Notebook Filter Fits 17.0" screens $156.87
MMM-PF18.1 LCD Filter Fits 18.1" screens $163.13
MMM-PF19.0 LCD Filter Fits 19.0" screens $182.15
* Only those products listed are eligible for the rebate. Products must
have been purchased within the U.S. or Canada. Valid at time of
initial purchase from Authorized 3M Distributors only. Not valid upon
resale, including but not limited to online auction purchases.
To receive your rebate
1. Print this page.
2. Complete the form below by
typing or writing your information.
3. Enclose the following in an
envelope, along with the form:
� The original receipt/invoice
showing the 3M Privacy
Computer Filter and 3M Monitor
Arm model numbers, quantity
purchased and prices paid.
� UPC (bar codes) from each
of the packages.
4. Mail to:
3M Solutions for Comfort
Rebate Offer
P.O. Box 2057-Dept. 53A
Grand Rapids, MN 55745-2057
Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. Offer valid from
July 1 – December 31, 2007. Must be postmarked by
January 31, 2008 and received by February 15, 2008.
MMM-LX600MB
MMM-MA220MB MMM-MA100MB
MMM-MS110MB
70-0714-3192-1
List Price List Price